

Breeders Championship Futurity Color Breeders Championship Futurity 2024 Stallion Nomination Form

Stallions Registered Name:		
Breed(s): Registra	ation Number(s):	
Nomination Fee: (check all that apply) □ Breeders Championship Futurity □ Color Breeders Championship Futurity	Before May 15 th \$500 / After May 15 th \$800 Before May 15 th \$500 / After May 15 th \$800	
Foal Eligibility: Stallions enrolled in the Bre Championship Futurity provides eligibility for	eeders Championship Futurity and/or Color Breeders r foals born in 2024.	
	ue to death, castration or infertility: If the Stallion dies, is be eligible for enrollment in the Breeders Championship Fututy, upon payment of the nomination fee.	rity
 <u>Breed Registration Paper:</u> A copy of the S agreement. 	Stallion's breed registration papers must accompany this	
	Championship Futurity and the Color Breeders Championship ate in the Program. The nominator must be current NSBA	
Owner/Nominator Name (Print)	Owner/Nominator Signature	
Social Security Number	Telephone Number	
Address	City, State, Zip	
Email Address of Owner/Nominator	NSBA Membership #	
Please complete and return all copies to the NSBA of	office at 120 Mesa Street, Weatherford, TX 76086	
Check enclosed / Master Card / Visa / American Exp	press (please circle) All fees reflect discount for cash or	check
Card Number:	Exp. Date:	
Name on Card:	3-digit SVC code:	
Billing Address		
	_	